
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

22 

1 

77 

87 

46 

8 

15 

91 

21 

6 

84 

55 

7 

Name 

FELIPE BARTZ /V ANDRADE(R) 

RICARDO ZONTA 

VALDENO BRITO 

JORGE MARTELLI 

VITOR GENZ 

ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 

TITO GIAFFONE 

RUBENS BARRICHELLO 

THIAGO CAMILO 

LOURENCO BEIRAO 

VINICIUS CANHEDO 

BRENDON ZONTA 

JULIO CAMPOS /A SEID 

Ford 

GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

GM 

Ford 

Class 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

Laps 

15 

7 

4 

11 

11 

8 

13 

6 

9 

6 

9 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

29.427 

29.511 

29.540 

29.592 

29.656 

29.816 

29.880 

29.891 

29.893 

30.301 

30.486 

30.908 

31.644 

Diff 

0.084 

0.113 

0.165 

0.229 

0.389 

0.453 

0.464 

0.466 

0.874 

1.059 

1.481 

2.217 

Gap 

0.084 

0.029 

0.052 

0.064 

0.160 

0.064 

0.011 

0.002 

0.408 

0.185 

0.422 

0.736 

In Lap 

15 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

9 

6 

4 

6 

8 

10 

5 

BS1 BS2 BS3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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NASCAR BRASIL 

NASCAR BRASIL 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:03:58 

Oval de Curvelo 1,250 km 

21/09/2025 10:00 


