

NASCAR BRASIL

Sorted on Best Lap time

NASCAR BRASIL

Oval de Curvelo 1,250 km

Warm Up

21/09/2025 10:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:03:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	BS1	BS2	BS3
1	22	FELIPE BARTZ /V ANDRADE(R)	Ford	BRA	15	29.427					15
2	1	RICARDO ZONTA	GM	BRA	7	29.511	0.084	0.084			6
3	77	VALDENIO BRITO	GM	BRA	4	29.540	0.113	0.029			3
4	87	JORGE MARTELLI	GM	CHA	11	29.592	0.165	0.052			4
5	46	VITOR GENZ	GM	BRA	11	29.656	0.229	0.064			4
6	8	ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA	Ford	CHA	8	29.816	0.389	0.160			4
7	15	TITO GIAFFONE	Ford	CHA	13	29.880	0.453	0.064			9
8	91	RUBENS BARRICHELLO	Ford	BRA	6	29.891	0.464	0.011			6
9	21	THIAGO CAMILO	Ford	BRA	9	29.893	0.466	0.002			4
10	6	LOURENCO BEIRAO	Ford	BRA	6	30.301	0.874	0.408			6
11	84	VINICIUS CANHEDO	Ford	CHA	9	30.486	1.059	0.185			8
12	55	BRENDON ZONTA	GM	CHA	10	30.908	1.481	0.422			10
13	7	JULIO CAMPOS /A SEID	Ford	BRA	6	31.644	2.217	0.736			5